Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel

Property Reg Number
HOS40277
HOS09839
HOS09908
HOS09918
HOS09834
HOS36538
HOS010049
HOS010031
HOS36541
HOS09838
HOS34143
HOS09837
HOS36531
HOS36495
HOS09853
HOS010008
HOS09935
HOS010063
HOS010041
HOS010043
HOS40082
HOS40266
HOS010066
HOS09815
HOS09907
HOS09823
HOS09970
HOS09966
HOS010056
HOS09929
HOS09944
HOS09868
HOS09893
HOS010065
HOS010018
HOS34556
HOS09833
HOS09872
HOS09873
HOS010047
HOS010046
HOS010054
HOS09860
HOS010068
HOS09917
HOS09996
HOS010048
HOS09845
HOS09827
HOS09843
HOS09937
HOS09849
HOS36474
HOS09909
HOS010064
HOS010053
HOS09884
HOS010015
HOS09835
HOS35250

Account Name

Charlotte Rooms @ The Ritz Centre
Corofin Village Hostel

Flanagan's Village Hostel

Katie O'Connors Hostel

Lahinch Hostel

Rainbow Hostel

The Burren Hostel

Br(i Hostel

Dempsey's Hostel

Kinlay House Cork

Oscars Hostel

Sheilas Budget Accommodation Centre
Derrylahan Independent Hostel
Donegal Town Independent Hostel
Dun Ulun House

Malinbeg Hostel

Sandrock Holiday Hostel

Slieve League Lodge

Tullyarvan Mill Hostel

Emmaus Centre

Garden Lane Backpackers
Gardiner House

Generator Hostel Dublin

Isaacs Hostel

Jacobs Inn

Kinlay House Dublin

Marina House

MEC Hostel

Mulgrave Lodge

Oliver St John Gogartys

The Abbey Court Hostel

Brti Radharc Na Mara Hostel
Clifden Town Hostel

Cloverfox Connemara
Connemara National Park Hostel — Letterfrack Lodge
Galway City Hostel

Inishbofin Island Hostel

Kinlay Hostel

Old Monastery Hostel

Oughterard Holiday Hostel and Angling Centre
Sleepzone

Snoozles

Snoozles Hostel Quay Street

The Connemara Hostel (Sleepzone)
Billeragh House

Brti na Dromoda

Castle Hostel

Dingle Gate Hostel

Fossa Holiday Hostel

Kenmare Failte Hostel

Killarney Railway Hostel
Neptune's Killarney Town Hostel
Sive Hostel

The Ferry House

The Sleepy Camel

MacGabhainns Backpacker Hostel
Traditional Farm Hostel
Courtbrack Accommodation
Carlingford Adventure Centre
Croagh Patrick Hostel

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Address Line 1

131 Tullow Street
Market Street
Toormullin

49/50 Frances Street
Church Street
Toormullin

Kincora Road

57 MacCurtain Street
Eastern Road

Bob And Joan's Walk
111 Lower Glanmire Road
3/4 Belgrave Place
Doire Leathan

Doonan

Cashel

Malinbeg

Portronan

Main Street

Mill Lane

Emmaus Retreat Centre
Garden Lane

Gardiner House Hostel
Smithfield

2-4 Frenchman's Lane
21-28 Talbot Place
2_12 Lord Edward Street
7 Old Dunleary Road

42 North Great George's Street

47 Mulgrave Street
46-48 Temple Bar
29 Bachelors Walk
Baile An Lurgain
Market Street
Cloverfox
Letterfrack
Frenchville Lane
Cloonamore
Merchants Road

Station Road

Béthar Na Mban
Forster Street

10 Quay Street
Derrynasliggaun
Billeragh

Tonad Pobail Na Dromoda
27 Castle Street Upper
The Mall

Fossa

Shelbourne Street
Dennehy's Boreen
Bishop's Lane

15 New Market Street
The Square
Kilnabrack Lower

24 Vicar Street
Farraneglish Glebe
Courtbrack Avenue
Tholsel Street
Bellataleen

Address Line 2
Carlow

Wellington Road

Balheary Demesne

76 Gardiner Street Upper

Christchurch

Letterfrack

Killeenleagh

New Street

South Circular Road

Murrisk

Corofin
Doolin
Kilrush
Lahinch
Doolin
Lisdoonvarna
Cork City
Kinsale
Cork

Cork

Cork

Kilcar
Donegal
Kilcar
Glencolumkille
Malin Head
Carrick
Buncrana
Swords
Dublin 8
Dublin 1
Dublin 7
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 2
Dun Laoghaire
Dublin 1
Dun Laoghaire
Dublin 2
Dublin 1
Inis Oirr
Clifden
Letterfrack
Letterfrack
Galway
Inishbofin
Galway
Letterfrack
Oughterard
Galway
Galway
Galway
Leenane
Listowel
Mastergeehy
Tralee
Annascaul
Killarney
Kenmare
Killarney
Killarney
Caherciveen
Tarbert
Glenbeigh
Kilkenny
Ballacolla
Limerick
Carlingford
Westport

Eircode/Postal code
R93 T8P4
V95 ET35
V95 XY59
V15 W825
V95 XPN7
V95 T951
V95 WP40
T23 CD0O
P17 NX78
T23 CK10
T23 C2H7
T23 XF95
F94 ED95
F94 HH94
F94 KC93

F93 FF61
F94 V6YF
F93 ECOV
K67 Y274
D08 VY00
D01 E4E3
D07 F2VF
D01 P9K4
D01 W5P8
D02 P634
A96 HF51
D01 K023
A96 FN24
D02 N725
D01 AX90
H91 DF83
H71 VE44
H91 R7R8
H91 WN62
H91 TF62
H91 TW97
H91 F2KT
H91 TK50
H91 Y5N6
H91 TD66
H91 D378
H91 FXY4
H91 TP63
V31 P440
V23 RK10
V92 FP80
V92 TR83
V93 V208
V93 p297
V93 PX23
V93 w422
V23 HY91
V31 RH10
V93 VH68
R95 HX81
R32 NV0O
V94 N6X6
A91 VW70
F28 PH94

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

C

=}

Carlow
Clare
Clare
Clare
Clare
Clare
Clare
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Cork
Donegal

. Donegal
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Donegal
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Dublin
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Galway
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kilkenny
Laois
Limerick
Louth
Mayo

Owner(s) as it appears on Register
Rafpro Limited

Mr and Mrs Jude and Marie Neylon
Mr and Mrs Gerard and Diane Flanagan
Mary Finucane

Daniel and Stefan Skajarowski
Carmel & Martin Shannon
Sleepzone Holdings Ltd

Castle Combe Management Limited
Dempseys Hostel

Kinlay House Shandon

Tom Higgins & Francois Roux
Sheila's Hostel Limited

Shaun McCloskey

Linda Cunningham

Gerard Lyons

Mr Frank Craig

Mr Rodney and Mrs Margaret Lockwood
Noel & Paul Hegarty

Tullyarvan Mill Project
Congregation of Christian Brothers
Canbe Limited

Canbe Limited

Generator Properties Ltd
Framewell Limited

Hostelier Dublin 1 limited

Kinlay Abbey Limited

Marina House Hostel Limited
Mount Eccles Court Hostel Limited
Gulmar Ltd

Kovik Limited

The Abbey Court Hostel Limited
Linda Searraigh

Mr Sean Joyce

Cloverfox Taverns Ltd

Mr Michael Laffey

Eyre Kin Limited

Mr Kieran Day

Eyre Kin Limited

Mr Stephen Gannon

Mr Michael Faherty

Sleepzone Ltd

Snoozles Galway Limited
Snoozles Quay Street Limited
Sleepzone Limited

Billeragh House

Forbairt na Dromada Teoranta

Mr Stephen and Aileen Healy

Mr John Curran

Fossa Holidays Ltd

Ms Mairin Finnegan

Dalahon Limited

M and F Spillane

Rita McLoughlin

Mr Ted O'Connor

Mary and Con O'Sullivan

Ray Smyth

Mr Martin J Phelan

Mary Immaculate College

Mr Tom Ardle

MGC Properties Limited

Total No. of Bed Spaces

35
30
24
2
49
30
120
73
32
178
20
170
38
30
20
24
20
27
51
101
53
193
571
293
420
251
27
132
2
138
411
38
32
28
40
66
55
228
44
40
192
130
109
85
29
28
30
47
40
34
100
162
30
25
38
29
20
93
20
90

Proprietor Description

Company
Sole Trader
Other

Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Company
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Partnership
Company
Other
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Company
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Partnership
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Partnership
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Other

Sole Trader
Company



Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel
Holiday Hostel

Property Reg Number
HOS010067
HOS36480
HOS09819
HOS09967
HOS09847
HOS010061
HOS010036
HOS09985
HOS010035
HOS09857

Account Name

Go Explore Hostel & Sailor's Bar
Kilcommon Lodge
Lakeland House

Lough Lannagh Lodge
0ld Mill Holiday Hostel
Valley Lodge Farm Hostel
Newgrange Lodge

Slane Farm Hostel

The Benwiskin Centre
Cashel Holiday Hostel

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Address Line 1
Capnagower
Kilcommon
Lisloughrey
Lough Lannagh Village
Barracks Yard
Facefield

Staleen
Harlinstown
Benwiskin Centre
6 John Street

Pulathomas
Quay Road

James Street

Donore

Gortnahoula

Clare Island
Ballina
Cong
Castlebar
Westport
Claremorris
Drogheda
Slane
Ballintrillick
Cashel

Eircode/Postal code
F28 XY60

F26 X437

F31XD56

F23 VW73

F28 VX58

A92 PP89
C15 X3XH
F91 A389
E25 VY79

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo
Mayo

Meath
Meath
Sligo

Owner(s) as it appears on Register
Mr Chris and Carl O'Grady

Elisabeth Schult

Ms Margaret Collins

Mayo County Council

Mrs Mary Carr

Edward Barrett

Newgrange Partnership

Gemma Macken

Ballintrillick Environmental Group CLG

Tipperary  Mr P J Quinlan

Total No. of Bed Spaces

42
24
56
48
54
32
80
30
32
40

Proprietor Description

Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Other

Sole Trader
Sole Trader
Partnership
Partnership
Company
Sole Trader



